
                          Durand-Arkansaw Invite
                  Rolling Greens Golf Course | Durand, WI
                       Hosted by Durand High School
                                 9/25/2025
            ========== Boys Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    69  Mondovi                                     (13:06.3  65:31.1 1:54.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Walker Brenden          7    12:00.6
  2      6  Easton Wehling          8    12:29.4
  3     17  Cash Brenden            7    13:21.8
  4     21  Jayce Moore             6    13:43.9
  5     22  Kolton Kansier          6    13:55.4
  6   ( 35) Daniel De Dios Jime     7    14:39.9
  7   ( 42) Grayson Wright          6    15:15.1

  2.    90  Altoona                                     (13:35.2  67:55.9 1:10.0)
==========================================================
  1     10  Thomas Roos             6    13:03.5
  2     14  Kaelum Clark            6    13:15.1
  3     15  Carson Ambroe           6    13:17.5
  4     24  Allen Wilson            6    14:06.3
  5     27  Hudson Hermann          8    14:13.5
  6   ( 30) Grant Radcliffe         8    14:15.5
  7   ( 33) Caleb Baroni            6    14:27.5

  3.   128  Durand                                      (13:57.8  69:48.6 2:58.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Bennett Plumer          8    12:15.9
  2     16  Cole Berger             6    13:19.0
  3     32  Nicholas Brion          6    14:25.4
  4     34  Miles Brenner           7    14:34.2
  5     41  Trey Spindler           7    15:14.1
  6   ( 44) Cooper Weber            6    15:16.8
  7   ( 71) Breckin Poeschel        8    17:45.3

  4.   165  Viking                                      (14:33.3  72:46.5 1:43.7)
==========================================================
  1     18  Andrew Anderson         7    13:35.3
  2     28  Canaan Lee              6    14:14.2
  3     36  Monte Zinda             8    14:41.5
  4     38  Dawson Pottratz         8    14:56.5
  5     45  Vincent Nitti           8    15:19.0
  6   ( 46) Reid Roloff             6    15:30.3
  7   ( 55) Isaac Smith             7    15:59.9

  5.   167  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                         (14:38.1  73:10.3 2:08.3)
==========================================================
  1     20  Grady Fredrikson        6    13:40.8
  2     23  Landen Oleskow          6    13:59.2
  3     26  Kaden Elwood            6    14:10.7
  4     47  McCoy Nehring           6    15:30.5
  5     51  Camden Pierce           7    15:49.1
  6   ( 69) Asher Zurek             6    17:33.3
  7   ( 72) Owen Thompson           8    18:00.5

  6.   170  Ellsworth                                   (15:42.8  78:34.011:08.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Brennor Levers          8    11:55.0
  2      4  Oliver Flemming         7    12:01.4
  3     11  Zakary Zierl            8    13:09.1
  4     73  Xavier Place            8    18:25.3
  5     80  Zach Sloan              6    23:03.2



  7.   171  Fall Creek                                  (14:39.1  73:15.1 2:45.9)
==========================================================
  1     13  Vincent Willkom         8    13:12.9
  2     19  Tristian Johnson        8    13:39.6
  3     37  Callen Orysen           7    14:46.8
  4     48  Peter King              6    15:37.0
  5     54  Westley Kleist          7    15:58.8
  6   ( 62) Everett Zimmerman       7    16:33.2
  7   ( 68) Tanner Johnson          6    17:31.1

  8.   177  Somerset                                    (14:41.8  73:28.9 3:13.3)
==========================================================
  1      7  Oliver LeSage           7    12:34.1
  2     31  Quinn Steadman          7    14:20.7
  3     40  Dax Lammers             8    15:01.4
  4     49  Ben Barry               7    15:45.3
  5     50  Justin Hall             8    15:47.4
  6   ( 57) Daniel Guillen          6    16:06.4
  7   ( 59) Lucas Burrier           7    16:12.5

  9.   187  Spring Valley                               (15:04.1  75:20.5 4:14.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Stetson Peavey          8    12:52.4
  2      9  Jake Peterson           7    12:58.0
  3     43  Greyson Vorlicek        7    15:15.8
  4     63  Jackson Colbert         6    17:07.1
  5     64  Jaxon Clements          6    17:07.2
  6   ( 65) August Meyer            6    17:10.1

 10.   232  Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)                  (16:33.2  82:45.7 8:34.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Elijah Wendt            8    11:48.9
  2     12  James Buhr              6    13:09.8
  3     66  Wyatt Huff              7    17:21.0
  4     76  Dawson Thompson         6    20:03.0
  5     77  Craig Jacobson          7    20:23.0
  6   ( 79) Liam Kneifl             6    20:27.9
  7   ( 81) Sean Seeger             6    24:49.0

 11.   241  Prescott                                    (15:42.9  78:34.3 3:20.3)
==========================================================
  1     25  Holden Klym             8    14:08.1
  2     39  Sullivan Anderson       8    14:59.1
  3     52  Parker Gallant          8    15:49.1
  4     58  Calin Whitcomb          6    16:09.6
  5     67  Brody Unser             7    17:28.4
  6   ( 70) Caiden Bentjen          8    17:37.5
  7   ( 74) Westley Drew            8    18:27.9

 12.   259  Venture Academy                             (15:46.3  78:51.1 2:04.3)
==========================================================
  1     29  Charles Spangler        6    14:14.8
  2     53  Kealan Zarecki          6    15:55.9
  3     56  Titus Aberle            7    16:05.9
  4     60  Jackson Cravey          6    16:15.4
  5     61  Lucas Johnson           6    16:19.1
  6   ( 75) Jake Mundinac           6    19:51.2
  7   ( 78) Isaiah Aberle           6    20:27.6
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                            Boys Middle School
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Elijah Wendt       8    Prairie Farm-Clayton 11:48.9  5:57 
    2    2 Brennor Levers     8    Ellsworth            11:55.0  6:00 
    3    3 Walker Brenden     7    Mondovi              12:00.6  6:03 
    4    4 Oliver Flemming    7    Ellsworth            12:01.4  6:03 
    5      Wyatt Pierce       6    Melrose-Mindoro      12:06.5  6:06 
    6      Ben Charbonneau    8    Colfax               12:10.1  6:08 
    7      Stian Howard       8    Independence         12:12.9  6:09 
    8    5 Bennett Plumer     8    Durand               12:15.9  6:11 
    9      Alfons Jesunas     8    Osseo                12:24.0  6:15 
   10    6 Easton Wehling     8    Mondovi              12:29.4  6:17 
   11      Logan Monfort      8    Boyceville           12:32.9  6:19 
   12    7 Oliver Lesage      7    Somerset             12:34.1  6:20 
   13      Kiptyn Pronschinsk 7    Cochrane-Fountain Ci 12:37.7  6:22 
   14    8 Stetson Peavey     8    Spring Valley        12:52.4  6:29 
   15    9 Jake Peterson      7    Spring Valley        12:58.0  6:32 
   16   10 Thomas Roos        6    Altoona              13:03.5  6:35 
   17   11 Zakary Zierl       8    Ellsworth            13:09.1  6:37 
   18   12 James Buhr         6    Prairie Farm-Clayton 13:09.8  6:38 
   19   13 Vincent Willkom    8    Fall Creek           13:12.9  6:39 
   20   14 Kaelum Clark       6    Altoona              13:15.1  6:40 
   21   15 Carson Ambroe      6    Altoona              13:17.5  6:42 
   22      Caleb Mrdutt       7    Boyceville           13:17.6  6:42 
   23   16 Cole Berger        6    Durand               13:19.0  6:42 
   24   17 Cash Brenden       7    Mondovi              13:21.8  6:44 
   25   18 Andrew Anderson    7    Viking               13:35.3  6:50 
   26   19 Tristian Johnson   8    Fall Creek           13:39.6  6:53 
   27   20 Grady Fredrikson   6    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser  13:40.8  6:53 
   28   21 Jayce Moore        6    Mondovi              13:43.9  6:55 
   29   22 Kolton Kansier     6    Mondovi              13:55.4  7:01 
   30   23 Landen Oleskow     6    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser  13:59.2  7:03 
   31   24 Allen Wilson       6    Altoona              14:06.3  7:06 
   32   25 Holden Klym        8    Prescott             14:08.1  7:07 
   33      Steele Woychik     6    Cochrane-Fountain Ci 14:09.3  7:08 
   34      Wyatt Rodenberg    6    Melrose-Mindoro      14:10.4  7:08 
   35   26 Kaden Elwood       6    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser  14:10.7  7:08 
   36   27 Hudson Hermann     8    Altoona              14:13.5  7:10 
   37   28 Canaan Lee         6    Viking               14:14.2  7:10 
   38   29 Charles Spangler   6    Venture Academy      14:14.8  7:10 
   39   30 Grant Radcliffe    8    Altoona              14:15.5  7:11 
   40   31 Quinn Steadman     7    Somerset             14:20.7  7:13 
   41   32 Nicholas Brion     6    Durand               14:25.4  7:16 
   42   33 Caleb Baroni       6    Altoona              14:27.5  7:17 
   43      Landon Youngsma    7    Wabasha-Kellog       14:28.0  7:17 
   44   34 Miles Brenner      7    Durand               14:34.2  7:20 
   45      Tavien Gomez       7    Independence         14:36.4  7:21 
   46   35 Daniel De Dios Jim 7    Mondovi              14:39.9  7:23 
   47   36 Monte Zinda        8    Viking               14:41.5  7:24 
   48      Grayden Braun      8    Altoona              14:44.9  7:26 
   49   37 Callen Orysen      7    Fall Creek           14:46.8  7:26 
   50   38 Dawson Pottratz    8    Viking               14:56.5  7:31 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   39 Sullivan Anderson  8    Prescott             14:59.1  7:33 
   52   40 Dax Lammers        8    Somerset             15:01.4  7:34 
   53      Logan Vizcarra     7    Independence         15:10.2  7:38 
   54   41 Trey Spindler      7    Durand               15:14.1  7:40 
   55   42 Grayson Wright     6    Mondovi              15:15.1  7:41 
   56   43 Greyson Vorlicek   7    Spring Valley        15:15.8  7:41 
   57   44 Cooper Weber       6    Durand               15:16.8  7:42 
   58   45 Vincent Nitti      8    Viking               15:19.0  7:43 
   59   46 Reid Roloff        6    Viking               15:30.3  7:48 
   60   47 McCoy Nehring      6    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser  15:30.5  7:48 
   61      Luke Hill          7    Wabasha-Kellog       15:34.7  7:51 
   62   48 Peter King         6    Fall Creek           15:37.0  7:52 
   63   49 Ben Barry          7    Somerset             15:45.3  7:56 
   64   50 Justin Hall        8    Somerset             15:47.4  7:57 
   65   51 Camden Pierce      7    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser  15:49.1  7:58 
   66   52 Parker Gallant     8    Prescott             15:49.1  7:58 
   67   53 Kealan Zarecki     6    Venture Academy      15:55.9  8:01 
   68   54 Westley Kleist     7    Fall Creek           15:58.8  8:03 
   69   55 Isaac Smith        7    Viking               15:59.9  8:03 
   70   56 Titus Aberle       7    Venture Academy      16:05.9  8:06 
   71   57 Daniel Guillen     6    Somerset             16:06.4  8:06 
   72   58 Calin Whitcomb     6    Prescott             16:09.6  8:08 
   73   59 Lucas Burrier      7    Somerset             16:12.5  8:10 
   74   60 Jackson Cravey     6    Venture Academy      16:15.4  8:11 
   75      Graham Schaffner   5    Colfax               16:15.4  8:11 
   76      Davey Score        6    Boyceville           16:16.9  8:12 
   77   61 Lucas Johnson      6    Venture Academy      16:19.1  8:13 
   78      Emmett Soltwisch   6    Altoona              16:22.5  8:15 
   79      Bradley Wiedmaier  8    Mondovi              16:24.0  8:15 
   80      Jeramie Ketterhage 8    Mondovi              16:26.2  8:16 
   81      Wiley Ableidinger  6    Mondovi              16:30.4  8:19 
   82      Grady Vrieze       8    Somerset             16:31.6  8:19 
   83      Mason Lee          8    Altoona              16:32.5  8:20 
   84   62 Everett Zimmerman  7    Fall Creek           16:33.2  8:20 
   85      Lane Hecht         6    Turtle Lake          16:47.2  8:27 
   86      Ezra Quial         6    Elmwood              16:47.7  8:27 
   87      Kasheef McKitty    8    Cochrane-Fountain Ci 16:58.8  8:33 
   88   63 Jackson Colbert    6    Spring Valley        17:07.1  8:37 
   89   64 Jaxon Clements     6    Spring Valley        17:07.2  8:37 
   90   65 August Meyer       6    Spring Valley        17:10.1  8:39 
   91      Paul David Guillen 8    Somerset             17:20.7  8:44 
   92   66 Wyatt Huff         7    Prairie Farm-Clayton 17:21.0  8:44 
   93      Brycen Kulig       6    Independence         17:23.0  8:45 
   94      Henry Ebner        6    Mondovi              17:25.6  8:46 
   95   67 Brody Unser        7    Prescott             17:28.4  8:48 
   96   68 Tanner Johnson     6    Fall Creek           17:31.1  8:49 
   97      Isaac Roloff       6    Viking               17:31.3  8:49 
   98   69 Asher Zurek        6    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser  17:33.3  8:50 
   99      Camden Torres      6    Altoona              17:35.4  8:51 
  100   70 Caiden Bentjen     8    Prescott             17:37.5  8:52 
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101      Ethan Stumo        8    Somerset             17:38.3  8:53 
  102      Tristan Gilleland  8    Fall Creek           17:39.1  8:53 
  103      Kenneth Floriana   6    Osseo                17:40.7  8:54 
  104      Brantley Johnson   8    Fall Creek           17:43.4  8:55 
  105      Cooper Bowen       7    Viking               17:44.3  8:56 
  106   71 Breckin Poeschel   8    Durand               17:45.3  8:56 
  107      Jayce Goebel       7    Altoona              17:45.4  8:56 
  108      Carsen Moldenhauer 7    Fall Creek           17:45.5  8:56 
  109   72 Owen Thompson      8    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser  18:00.5  9:04 
  110      Lucas Boyer        8    Viking               18:10.2  9:09 
  111      Emerson Sturtz     6    Altoona              18:18.0  9:13 
  112      Wyatt Nelson       6    Elmwood              18:21.8  9:15 
  113      Josue Quechulpa-Le 8    Turtle Lake          18:22.8  9:15 
  114      Hewitt Arneson     7    Melrose-Mindoro      18:23.0  9:15 
  115      Teegan Lammers     6    Somerset             18:24.1  9:16 
  116   73 Xavier Place       8    Ellsworth            18:25.3  9:16 
  117   74 Westley Drew       8    Prescott             18:27.9  9:18 
  118      Henry Arnold       6    Boyceville           18:31.2  9:19 
  119      Oliver Frieburg    6    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser  18:34.2  9:21 
  120      Dayne Hass         8    Unattached           18:55.3  9:31 
  121      Cooper Walczak     8    Altoona              19:01.3  9:34 
  122      Travis Fortney     7    Prescott             19:04.1  9:36 
  123      Reed Armstrong     7    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser  19:07.7  9:38 
  124      Leif Holland       6    Altoona              19:22.8  9:45 
  125      Braxton Harder     6    Viking               19:32.6  9:50 
  126      Reid Miller        6    Viking               19:35.5  9:52 
  127   75 Jake Mundinac      6    Venture Academy      19:51.2 10:00 
  128      Brandt Wilkins     6    Altoona              19:55.0 10:01 
  129      Emmett Fiege       7    Prescott             20:00.3 10:04 
  130   76 Dawson Thompson    6    Prairie Farm-Clayton 20:03.0 10:05 
  131      Jonathen Anderson  6    Prescott             20:06.5 10:07 
  132   77 Craig Jacobson     7    Prairie Farm-Clayton 20:23.0 10:16 
  133   78 Isaiah Aberle      6    Venture Academy      20:27.6 10:18 
  134   79 Liam Kneifl        6    Prairie Farm-Clayton 20:27.9 10:18 
  135      William Haugen     6    Viking               20:31.0 10:20 
  136      Gannon Nolan       6    Altoona              20:36.1 10:22 
  137   80 Zach Sloan         6    Ellsworth            23:03.2 11:36 
  138      Asher Knepper      6    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser  24:39.5 12:25 
  139      Collin Frieburg    7    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser  24:42.2 12:26 
  140   81 Sean Seeger        6    Prairie Farm-Clayton 24:49.0 12:29 
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